SCM - 2013 - VS

50m v.zp. muzi - free men

VS - 20
1 Sodomka Waltr 1991 NepM 00:27:73
2 Franek Ondrej 1991 NePK 00:28:80
3 Veverka Matéj 1989 BaMo 00:30:08
VS -25
1 Horacek Jakub 1984 unBr 00:25:01
2 Vaverka Jakub 1985 NepM 00:26:94
3 Sitera Radek 1985 ASMB 00:27:20
4 Cerny Radek 1984 NePK 00:27:24
5 Lechner Jakub 1986 PKSpR 00:27:90
6 Kindl Stanislav 1985 S$Kru 00:28:01
7 Pribyl Milan 1987 XXXX 00:28:10
8 Sikr Marek 1986 SSKru 00:28:15
9 Antos$ Jifi 1986 unBr 00:29:33
10 Borsky Marek 1987 JPK 00:29:40
11 Zamostny Jan 1987 SsKru 00:29:96
12 Kovafik Pavel 1986 S$Kru 00:30:69
13 Lacny Matéj 1987 Boh 00:30:90
VS - 30
1 Steinbauer Vojtéch 1980 UnBr 00:24:40
2 Krauz Petr 1983 SIPI 00:25:90
3 Pokorny Petr 1983 SwpPr 00:26:00
4 Dostalik Jan 1983 UnBr 00:26:60
5 Vitek Jifi 1981 SIPI 00:27:80
6 Skanta Pavel 1983 NePK 00:28:40
7 Maslan Jifi 1983 UnBr 00:28:50
8 Slowik Miroslav 1979 KoKa 00:28:77
9 Fiala Michal 1979 PVKBr 00:29:76
10 Bilas Marian 1981 Cps 00:30:50
11 Bazant Pavel 1983 USK 00:38:50
VS -35
1 Skoch Jan 1978 Boh 00:26:68
2 Jech Ondrej 1978 ETD 00:27:20
3 Kmoch Radek 1977 ETD 00:27:20
4 Lelek Jifi 1975 SCPAP 00:27:22
5 Hrase Zbynék 1974 ETD 00:27:30
6 Linhart Petr 1974 PKMCL  00:28:12
7 Janicek Zbynék 1975 PVKBr 00:28:24
8 Olejnik Jan 1974 PCR 00:28:30
9 Jindra Daniel 1978 NePK 00:28:43
10 Dvorak Libor 1974 PKMOI 00:28:48
11 Kohout Petr 1978 SMZI 00:28:64
12 Bure$ Ondra 1978 PCR 00:29:40
13 Urban Otakar 1974 NePK 00:29:46
14 Benko Branislav 1978 PKza 00:29:60
15 Hosman Vladimir 1974 NePK 00:29:75
16 Watkins Stuart 1975 NepM 00:29:77
17 Horvat Dusan 1976 PKZa 00:30:01
18 Lazansky Zbysek 1975 PKLo 00:31:30
19 Jand Ondfrej 1975 Cps 00:31:41
20 Taufer Jan 1976 SCPAP 00:31:70
21 Blaha Jifi 1976 Cps 00:31:98
22 Svatuska Michal 1977 Boh 00:37:20
VS - 40
1 Havlicek Vlastimil 1972 SIPI 00:24:30
2 Seeman Tomas 1969 Pha 00:26:10
3 MartisSka Robert 1972 NepM 00:26:83
4 Braum Zdenék 1971 BaSok 00:27:05
5 Novotny Vaclav 1972 NepM 00:27:23
6 Sip JiFi 1973 PKZza 00:27:28
7 Landa Petr 1973 KSPKI 00:27:90
8 Bydzovsky Ctibor 1971 JPK 00:28:06
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9 Fridrich Martin 1973 SIPI 00:28:90

10 Uherek Josef 1970 NepM 00:29:10
11 Horvat Petr 1973 PKza 00:29:40
12 MartiSka Norbert 1969 NepM 00:29:40
13 Masek Jaromir 1973 Boh 00:29:40
14 Hracki Libor 1972 SIHa 00:30:23
15 Borovka Radek 1973 KSPKI 00:30:40
16 Kalhous David 1972 SCPAP 00:30:45
17 Planka Martin 1971 JPK 00:30:60
18 Mare$ Libor 1969 SpSt 00:30:90
19 Sneider Miroslav 1971 PKza 00:31:21
20 Némec Vaclav 1973 SCPAP 00:31:37
21 Jirsa Martin 1970 PKMCL 00:32:22
22 Verner Jan 1972 NePK 00:34:81
23 Litochleb Jan 1973 Boh 00:36:00
24 Tlusty Pavel 1972 KSPKI 00:41:50
VS - 45
1 Obr Pavel 1967 TJVs 00:26:40
2 Soukup Petr 1967 SKPPr 00:27:30
3 Mruzek Alexander 1965 UnBr 00:27:80
4 Vaverka Tomas 1965 NepM 00:28:00
5 Von3Sovsky Tomas 1967 NepM 00:28:03
6 Lukasek Petr 1964 CACR 00:28:54
7 Klimek Tomas 1968 unoOl 00:28:80
8 Cyron Zdenék 1967 SMZI 00:28:90
9 Citovecky Radek 1968 PSSt 00:29:10
10 Havlicek Vit 1968 ETD 00:29:30
11 Rasocha Petr 1965 Boh 00:30:00
12 Janovsky Jifi 1964 ASMB 00:30:50
13 Franek Martin 1967 NePK 00:30:60
14 Ko$ David 1968 SMZ| 00:31:06
15 Krupka Petr 1965 PSRyb 00:31:40
16 Andres Michal 1966 Boh 00:32:00
17 Prilucik Michal 1966 SMZI 00:32:59
18 Kren lvan 1964 JPK 00:32:81
19 Sevsik Pavel 1966 SMzZI 00:32:93
VS - 50
1 Bare$ Michal 1959 Boh 00:27:30
2 Blazek Milan 1961 Boh 00:28:30
3 Machek Michal 1959 NepM 00:29:00
4 Smelik Ladislav 1961 Boh 00:30:00
5 Majer Hanus 1960 NepM 00:30:90
6 Poskodil Lukas 1961 Boh 00:31:40
7 Sodomka Waltr 1963 NepM 00:31:83
8 Simek Vlastimil 1963 RPI 00:32:56
9 Mayer Petr 1960 SchuU 00:33:23
10 Malinak Vladimir 1959 TJVs 00:34:30
11 Kubesa JiFi 1961 SpSt 00:35:50
VS - 55
1 Fuxa Jifi 1957 JPK 00:27:58
2 Valtr Vaclav 1956 schu 00:28:80
3 Janotka Jifi 1957 UnBr 00:30:70
4 Pospisil Zbynék 1957 JPK 00:31:30
5 Ries Petr 1956 VSKCB 00:31:90
6 Kropik Miroslav 1957 Boh 00:32:90
7 Exner JiFi 1954 SChuU 00:34:40
VS - 60
1 Shejbal Jifi 1952 PVKBr 00:29:43
2 Vladyka Milan 1951 RPI 00:30:69
3 Kolar Zdenék 1952 NepM 00:31:11
4 Novak Vladimir 1951 SCPAP 00:36:30
5 Vierebl Ladislav 1952 NepM 00:37:50
6 Hrdlicka Oldfich 1952 RPI 00:37:75
7 Benes$ Zbynék 1951 RPI 00:38:32
8 Melichar Zbynék 1949 SCPAP 00:39:28
9 HoSek Jifi 1952 LokBe 00:44:60
10 Langer Zdenék 1953 FAB 00:44:90
VS - 65
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1 Branik

2 Minar

3 Protschke

4 Fiala

5 Vesely
VS -70

1 Smerda

2 Pokorny

3 Spadek

4 Bandouch

5 Konvar

6 Napravnik
VS -75

1 Jukl

2 Brozek

3 Pavlik

4 Gryc
VS -85

1 Ziegler

100m v.zp. muzi - free men

VS - 20
1 Sodomka
2 Veverka
VS -25
1 Horacek
2 Harnol
3 Janovsky
4 Vaverka
5 Sitera
6 Adamec
7 Anto$
8 Hubalek
VS - 30
1 Broda
2 Steinbauer
3 Krauz
4 Tytko
5 Vitek
6 Maslan
7 Slowik
8 Fiala
9 Bazant
VS -35
1 Skoch
2 Balas
3 Kmoch
4 Hrase
5 Jech
6 Kohout
7 Rybar
8 Urbanek
9 Olejnik
10 Dvorak
11 Blaha
12 Taufer
13 Svatuska
VS - 40
1 Gregor
2 Seeman
3 Andél
4 BydzZovsky
5 Cadan
6 Némec
7 Hracki
8 Mare$
9 Kalhous
10 Juna
11 Planka

Juraj
Petr
Vilém
Petr
Jifi

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Vaclav
Vratislav
Jaroslav
Vaclav

Zdenek
Karel
Miroslav
Zdenék

Jan

Waltr
Matéj

Jakub
Lukas
Jifi
Jakub
Radek
Tomas
Jifi
Lukas

Ondfrej
Vojtéch
Petr
Vladislav
Jifi

Jifi
Miroslav
Michal
Pavel

Jan
Jifi
Radek
Zbynék
Ondfrej
Petr
Marek
Petr
Jan
Libor
Jifi
Jan
Michal

Petr
Tomas
Pavel
Ctibor
Martin
Vaclav
Libor
Libor
David
Radomir
Martin

1946 Boh
1946 smzl
1946 SchuU
1947  PVKBr
1946 SschuU

1943 PVKBr
1941 PVKBr

1943 SchuU
1943  PVKBr
1941 RPI
1943 RPI
1937 schu
1936  PVKBr
1936 Boh
1934 JPK

1925 PVKBr

1991 NepM
1989 BaMo
1984 UnBr

1984 SwpPr
1988 PKSpR

1985 NepM
1985 ASMB
1986 TJBr
1986 UnBr

1985 TJVars

1982 SIHa
1980 uUnBr
1983 SIPI
1980 KoKa
1981 SIPI
1983 UnBr
1979 KoKa
1979 PVKBr
1983 USK
1978 Boh
1977 PKCa
1977 ETD
1974 ETD
1978 ETD
1978 smzl
1975 TIKr
1974 SlHa
1974 PCR
1974  PKMOI
1976 Cps
1976  SCPAP
1977 Boh

1973 SwpPr

1969 Pha
1969 PKLo
1971 JPK
1971 NIKEJi
1973  SCPAP
1972 SlHa
1969 SpSt
1972  SCPAP
1971 TIKr
1971 JPK
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00:31:80
00:33:04
00:36:33
00:43:02
00:48:30

00:28:89
00:30:34
00:36:27
00:39:90
00:43:07
00:49:41

00:40:31
00:43:90
00:46:69
00:47:73

00:44:80

01:02:00
01:09:87

00:54:90
00:55:90
00:58:60
00:58:92
01:00:85
01:03:50
01:04:53
01:06:64

00:54:10
00:54:57
00:58:80
01:01:46
01:01:70
01:01:80
01:04:86
01:06:16
01:31:20

00:55:80
00:58:11
00:58:70
00:59:50
00:59:90
01:01:13
01:01:65
01:03:15
01:03:20
01:05:06
01:13:84
01:15:10
01:28:50

00:54:67
00:57:30
01:04:40
01:05:30
01:06:10
01:07:47
01:07:56
01:07:60
01:08:25
01:09:61
01:10:63



12 Borovka
13 Jirsa
14 Hanacek
15 Litochleb
VS - 45
1 Obr
2 Soukup
3 Mruzek
4 Lukasek
5 Darnihel
6 Citovecky
7 Janovsky
VS - 50
1 Bare$
2 Sodomka
3 Mayer
4 Malinak
VS - 55
1 Fuxa
2 Valtr
3 Ries
4 Kropik
VS - 60
1 Shejbal
2 Okac
3 Novak
4 Benes
5 Hrdlicka
6 Melichar
VS -70
1 Smerda
2 Pokorny
3 Konvar
4 Napravnik
VS -75
1 Jukl
VS - 80
1 Hofer
200m v.zp. muzi - free men
VS - 20
1 Franek
2 Sodomka
VS -25
1 Vaverka
2 Salaj
3 Anto$
4 Janovsky
VS - 30
1 Skanta
2 Tytko
3 Fiala
VS - 35
1 Skoch
2 Kohout
3 Hosman
4 Svatuska
5 Urban
VS - 40
1 Seeman
2 Braum
3 Némec
4 MartiSka
5 Hracki
6 Jirsa
VS - 45
1 Soukup
2 Janovsky
VS - 50

Radek
Martin
Petr
Jan

Pavel
Petr
Alexander
Petr
Mojmir
Radek
Jifi

Michal
Waltr
Petr
Vladimir

Jifi
Vaclav
Petr
Miroslav

Jifi
Jaroslav
Viadimir
Zbynék
Oldfich
Zbynék

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Jaroslav
Vaclav

Zdenek

Zdenek

Ondrej
Waltr

Jakub
Lukas
Jifi
Jifi

Pavel
Vladislav
Michal

Jan

Petr
Viadimir
Michal
Otakar

Tomas
Zdenék
Vaclav
Robert
Libor
Martin

Petr
Jifi

1973
1970
1972
1973

1967
1967
1965
1964
1964
1968
1964

1959
1963
1960
1959

1957
1956
1956
1957

1952
1949
1951
1951
1952
1949

1943
1941
1941
1943

1937

1932

1991
1991

1985
1985
1986
1988

1983
1980
1979

1978
1978
1974
1977
1974

1969
1971
1973
1972
1972
1970

1967
1964

KSPKI
PKMCL
SIPI
Boh

TJIVs
SKPPr
unBr
CACR
TJIKr
PSSt
ASMB

Boh
NepM
SChuU
TJIVs

JPK
SchuU
VSKCB
Boh

PVKBr
JPK
SCPAP
RPI
RPI
SCPAP

PVKBr
PVKBr
RPI
RPI

schu

Boh

NePK
NepM

NepM
SCPAP

UnBr
PKSpR

NePK
KoKa
PVKBr

Boh
SMZI
NePK

Boh
NePK

Pha
BaSok
SCPAP
NepM
SIHa
PKMCL

SKPPr
ASMB
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01:10:70
01:11:30
01:17:00
01:20:70

00:57:69
00:59:89
01:01:58
01:01:99
01:04:69
01:05:62
01:07:20

00:59:70
01:10:20
01:14:27
01:21:76

01:02:07
01:04:99
01:12:99
01:18:30

01:06:28
01:18:27
01:21:80
01:24:03
01:25:39
01:31:59

01:05:41
01:16:43
01:43:60
01:49:19

01:38:42

01:48:25

02:30:79
02:32:85

02:14:01
02:16:50
02:19:51
02:27:42

02:16:89
02:26:49
02:37:57

02:05:23
02:17:57
02:33:95
07:48:75
92:31:95

02:09:51
02:22:88
02:26:76
02:27:67
02:35:13
02:38:90

02:15:03
02:34:18



1 Machek

2 Sodomka
VS - 60

1 Okac¢

2 Bene$

3 Melichar
VS - 65

1 Branik
VS -70

1 Smerda

2 Wos

3 Napravnik

400m v.zp. muzi - free men

VS - 20
1 Sodomka
VS - 25
1 Anto$
VS - 30
1 Maslan
2 Vitek
3 Fiala
VS - 35
1 Skoch
2 Svatuska
VS - 40
1 Braum
2 Némec
3 Horvat
4 Cadan
5 Mares
6 Jirsa
7 Hanacek
8 Uherek
9 Boukal
10 Andél
VS - 45
1 Kocar
2 Mrlzek
3 Klimek
4 Janovsky
VS - 50
1 Machek
2 Maténa
3 Hamorsky
4 Sodomka
VS - 55
1 Janotka
VS - 60
1 Okac¢
VS -70
1 Smerda
2 Wos
3 Navratil
4 Napravnik

800m v.zp. muzi - free men

VS - 30

1 Bilas
VS - 40

1 Némec
VS - 45

1 Kocar

2 Mrazek

3 Janovsky
VS - 50

1 Machek

2 Malinak
VS -70

1 Wos

Michal
Waltr

Jaroslav
Zbynék
Zbynék

Juraj

Rudolf
Miroslav
Vaclav

Waltr
Jifi

Jifi
Jifi
Michal

Jan
Michal

Zdenék
Vaclav
Petr
Martin
Libor
Martin
Petr
Josef
Tomas
Pavel

Tomas
Alexander
Tomas
Jifi

Michal
Petr
Ladislav
Waltr
Jifi
Jaroslav
Rudolf
Miroslav
Arnost
Vaclav
Marian
Vaclav
Tomas
Alexander

JiFi

Michal
Vladimir

Miroslav

1959  NepM
1963  NepM
1949 JPK
1951 RPI

1949 SCPAP

1946 Boh

1943 PVKBr

1942  KoKa
1943 RPI
1991  NepM
1986  UnBr
1983  UnBr
1981 SIPI

1979 PVKBr

1978 Boh
1977 Boh

1971 BaSok
1973 SCPAP

1973 PKZa
1971 NIKEJi
1969 SpSt
1970  PKMCL
1972 SIPI
1970 NepM
1972 BaMo
1969 PKLo

1965 KomBr

1965 unBr
1968 UnoOl
1964  ASMB
1959 NepM

1962 SCPAP
1961 SCPAP
1963 NepM
1957 UnBr
1949 JPK

1943 PVKBr
1942 KoKa

1940 NepM
1943 RPI
1981 Cps

1973 SCPAP

1965 KomBr

1965 unBr
1964  ASMB
1959 NepM
1959 TJVs

1942 KoKa
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02:27.97
02:41:17

02:47:44
03:23:33
03:24:45

02:53:46

02:29:72
03:30:62
03:54:90

05:53:57

05:06:26

05:03:20
05:18:90
05:35:92

04:38:37
07:17:70

05:15:82
05:26:00
05:29:59
05:34:24
05:38:60
05:45:01
05:51:60
05:54:50
06:22:24
06:32:50

04:38:89
04:49:36
05:11:93
05:20:50

04:57:83
05:00:10
05:01:90
05:53:57
05:22:35
05:53:90
05:23:49
07:03:58
07:11:97
08:29:58
12:29:69
11:42:21
09:37:48
10:05:59
10:57:40

11:07:76
15:39:79

14:45:40



2 Novak
3 Napravnik

50m znak muzi - back men
VS - 20

1 Veverka
2 Nykl

VS - 25

1 Vaverka
2 Janovsky

VS - 30

1 Steinbauer
2 Dostalik

3 Findrik

4 Fridrik

5 Krauz

6 Vitek

7 Fiala

VS - 35

1 Lelek

2 Moulis

3 Kohout

4 Chaloupka
5 Janicek

6 Horvat

7 Taufer

8 Svatuska

VS - 40

1 Gregor
2 Seeman
3 Martiska
4 Sip

5 Uherek
6 MartisSka
7 Krejcirik
8 BydZovsky
9 Dornak
10 Sneider
11 Masek
12 Borovka
13 Mare$
14 Planka

VS - 45

1 Mrhzek

2 VonSovsky
3 Stédron
4 Vaverka
5 Citovecky
6 Janovsky
7 Klimek

8 Nykl

9 Kos
10 Prilucik
11 Krupka

VS - 50

1 Pola

2 Majer

3 Semerad
4 Simek

5 Mayer

6 Kubesa
7 Stasek

VS - 55

1 Valtr

2 Janotka
3 Fuxa

4 Exner

VS - 60

1 Shejbal

Jaroslav
Vaclav

Matéj
Jan

Jakub
Jifi

Vojtéch
Jan
Karel
Karel
Petr
Jifi
Michal

Jifi

Jan
Petr
Jan
Zbynék
Dusan
Jan
Michal

Petr
Tomas
Robert
Jifi
Josef
Norbert
Milan
Ctibor
Viadimir
Miroslav
Jaromir
Radek
Libor
Martin

Alexander
Tomas
Libor
Tomas
Radek
Jifi
Tomas
Jan
David
Michal
Petr

Michal
Hanus$
Pavel
Vlastimil
Petr

Jifi
Vaclav

Vaclav
Jifi
Jifi
Jifi

JiFi

1941
1943

1989
1990

1985
1988

1980
1983
1981
1981
1983
1981
1979

1975
1977
1978
1978
1975
1976
1976
1977

1973
1969
1972
1973
1970
1969
1970
1971
1971
1971
1973
1973
1969
1971

1965
1967
1966
1965
1968
1964
1968
1964
1968
1966
1965

1960
1960
1963
1963
1960
1961
1961

1956
1957
1957
1954

1952

KvsPI
RPI

BaMo
PKMCL

NepM
PKSpR

UnBr
unBr
PCR
PCR
SIPI
SIPI
PVKBr

SCPAP
Boh
SMZ|
PKMCL
PVKBr
PKZa
SCPAP
Boh

SwpPr
Pha
NepM
PKZa
NepM
NepM
SMZI
JPK
Zlin
PKZa
Boh
KSPKI
SpSt
JPK

UnBr
NepM
NepM
NepM
PSSt
ASMB
unQOl
PKMCL
SMmzi
SMZI
PSRyb

FEI
NepM
PKMCL
RPI
Schu
SpSt
NepM

schu
unBr
JPK

SchuU

PVKBr
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17:31:35
17:39:21

00:35:00
00:36:69

00:30:70
00:31:00

00:30:60
00:30:70
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:36:20
00:36:70
00:43:00

00:30:24
00:30:80
00:31:40
00:33:46
00:35:14
00:38:84
00:40:10
00:55:70

00:28:46
00:30:66
00:31:35
00:32:43
00:33:99
00:34:00
00:34:20
00:34:62
00:34:90
00:36:50
00:36:70
00:36:80
00:39:20
00:42:80

00:31:60
00:32:20
00:34:20
00:34:80
00:35:50
00:36:53
00:37:70
00:38:16
00:38:25
00:40:20
00:40:60

00:33:20
00:35:80
00:37:31
00:37:75
00:41:38
00:47:00
00:47:50

00:33:80
00:36:40
00:37:40
00:40:90

00:35:71



2 Vladyka
3 Benes
4 Melichar
5 Vierebl
VS - 65
1 Branik
2 Buble
3 Stary
4 Fiala
VS -70
1 Smerda
2 Pokorny
3 Bandouch
VS -75
1 Brozek
2 Gryc
VS - 85
1 Ziegler
2 Repka
3 Purs
100m znak muzi - back men
VS - 20
1 Veverka
VS - 25
1 Vaverka
2 Adamec
3 Zamostny
VS - 30
1 Broda
2 Tytko
3 Fiala
VS -35
1 Balas
2 Lelek
3 Kohout
4 Rybar
5 Urbanek
VS - 40
1 Spagek
2 Gregor
3 Seeman
4 Martiska
5 Sip
6 Krejcirik
7 Martiska
8 Bydzovsky
9 Hracki
10 Horvat
11 Sneider
12 Juna
VS - 45
1 Mrazek
2 Obr
3 VonSovsky
4 Darihel
5 Janovsky
6 Citovecky
7 Nykl
VS - 50
1 Maténa
2 Ehlich
3 Machek
4 Majer
5 Semerad
6 Simek
VS - 55
1 Valtr
2 Janotka

Milan
Zbynék
Zbynék
Ladislav

Juraj
Petr
Viadimir
Petr

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Vratislav

Karel
Zdenék

Jan
Vladimir
Jifi

Maté;j

Jakub
Tomas
Jan

Ondrej
Vladislav
Michal

Jifi
Jifi
Petr
Marek
Petr

Michal
Petr
Tomas
Robert
Jifi
Milan
Norbert
Ctibor
Libor
Petr
Miroslav
Radomir

Alexander
Pavel
Tomas
Mojmir
Jifi

Radek
Jan

Petr

Jifi
Michal
Hanu$
Pavel
Vlastimil

Vaclav
Jifi

1951 RPI
1951 RPI
1949  SCPAP
1952 NepM
1946 Boh
1946 SIPI
1946 SchuU

1947 PVKBr
1943 PVKBr
1941 PVKBr
1943 PVKBr

1936 PVKBr

1934 JPK

1925 PVKBr
1927 PVKBr
1927 PVKBr

1989 BaMo
1985 NepM
1986 TJBr
1987 S$Kru
1982 SIHa
1980 KoKa

1979 PVKBr

1977 PKCa
1975 SCPAP
1978 SMZ|
1975 TJIKr
1974 SIHa
1973 UnBr
1973 SwpPr
1969 Pha
1972 NepM
1973 PKza
1970 SMZI
1969 NepM
1971 JPK
1972 SlHa
1973 PKZa
1971 PKza
1971 TJIKr
1965 unBr
1967 TJIVs
1967 NepM
1964 TIKr
1964  ASMB
1968 PSSt

1964 PKMCL

1962 SCPAP

1963 TJIKr
1959 NepM
1960 NepM
1963 PKMCL
1963 RPI
1956 SchuU
1957 UnBr
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00:36:30
00:44:18
00:50:90
00:51:70

00:35:90
00:38:30
00:47:50
00:54:11

00:38:81
00:42:30
00:57:80

00:58:10
01:00:35

00:51:70
00:59:70
01:10:06

01:17:79

01:06:89
01:12:59
01:15:60

01:05:89
01:11:59
01:38:13

01:03:93
01:05:65
01:09:23
01:13:57
01:19:24

01:04:16
01:04:75
01:07:20
01:10:66
01:13:84
01:14:20
01:14:72
01:16:20
01:21:89
01:24:10
01:24:36
01:35:05

01:07:30
01:10:53
01:14:81
01:14:97
01:18:97
01:19:18
01:24:00

01:12:00
01:14:15
01:19:10
01:19:10
01:23:46
01:25:49

01:14:16
01:16:90



VS - 60
1 Shejbal
2 Bene$
VS - 65
1 Branik
2 Buble
VS -70
1 Smerda
2 Pokorny
3 Novak
VS - 85
1 Ziegler

200m znak muzi - back men

VS - 25

1 Vaverka
VS - 35

1 Kohout
VS - 40

1 Seeman

2 Boukal

3 Horvat

4 Sneider
VS - 45

1 Mrazek

2 Nykl
VS - 50

1 Majer
VS - 55

1 Valtr
VS - 65

1 Buble

2 Branik
VS -70

1 Novak

2 Wos

50m prsa muzi - brst men

VS -25
1 Horacek
2 Janovsky
3 Cerny
4 Lechner
5 Vaverka
6 Sipek
VS - 30

1 Steinbauer

2 Dostalik
3 Tomek
4 Krauz

5 Stozek

6 Vitek

7 Fiala

8 Picha

VS -35

1 Bure$

2 Jindra

3 Havranek
4 Linhart

5 Kohout
6 Horvat

7 Lazansky
8 Lipensky
9 Blaha
10 Svatuska

VS - 40

1 Novotny
2 Martiska
3 Andél

4 Vejnar

Jii
Zbynék

Juraj
Petr

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Jaroslav

Jan

Jakub
Petr

Tomas
Tomas
Petr
Miroslav

Alexander
Jan

Hanu$
Vaclav

Petr
Juraj

Jaroslav
Miroslav

Jakub
Jifi
Radek
Jakub
Jakub
Antonin

Vojtéch
Jan
Mario
Petr
Libor
Jifi
Michal
Jan

Ondra
Daniel
Milan
Petr
Petr
Dusan
ZbySek
Jifi

Jifi
Michal

Vaclav
Robert
Pavel
Libor

1952 PVKBr

1951 RPI
1946 Boh
1946 SIPI

1943 PVKBr
1941 PVKBr
1941 KvsPlI

1925 PVKBr

1985 NepM
1978 SMZ|
1969 Pha

1972 BaMo
1973 PKza
1971 PKZa
1965 unBr

1964 PKMCL

1960 NepM
1956 SchuU
1946 SIPI
1946 Boh
1941 KvsPI
1942 KoKa
1984 unBr
1988 PKSpR
1984 NePK
1986 PKSpR
1985 NepM
1985 Boh
1980 UnBr
1983 unBr
1983 UnoOl
1983 SIPI
1983 UnoOl
1981 SIPI

1979 PVKBr
1980 USKPr

1978 PCR
1978 NePK
1978  PKMCL
1974  PKMCL

1978 sSMzi
1976 PKZa
1975 PKLo
1978 NePK
1976 Cps

1977 Boh

1972 NepM
1972 NepM
1969 PKLo
1971 JPK
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01:17:03
01:36:89

01:20:60
01:24:41

01:27:65
01:36:56
01:52:60

01:57:28

02:27:83

02:35:23

02:29:01
02:53:06
02:55:76
03:11:88

02:24:91
03:17:20

02:50:28

02:43:69

02:57:86
03:05:01

04:04:44
04:27:31

00:30:67
00:33:09
00:33:46
00:35:29
00:37:00
00:40:30

00:31:59
00:32:10
00:34:82
00:35:00
00:36:02
00:36:30
00:39:50
00:41:27

00:35:30
00:35:58
00:36:81
00:37:52
00:38:40
00:39:22
00:43:81
00:43:85
00:46:20
00:50:90

00:33:16
00:33:65
00:34:00
00:35:69



5 Uherek
6 Finger
7 Masek
8 Borovka
9 Horvat
10 Mare$
11 Planka
12 Podracky
13 Verner
14 Hanacek

VS - 45

1 Vaverka
2 Mrizek

3 Klimek

4 Kupka

5 Cyron

6 Lukasek
7 Citovecky
8 VonSovsky
9 Franek
10 Novotny
11 Prilugik
12 Krupka
13 Hrdlicka

VS - 50

1 Tyburec
2 Dolecek
3 Semerad
4 Safra

5 Zabloudil
6 Rychlik
7 Kubesa

VS - 55

1 Valtr

2 Exner
3 Janotka
4 Hefman

5 Zahradnicek

6 Fuxa

VS - 60

1 Shejbal
2 Vierebl
3 Langer

VS - 65

1 Buble
2 Minar
3 Pejsa
4 Branik
5 Kamp
6 Fiala

VS -70

1 Pokorny
2 Smerda
3 Spagek
4 Bandouch
5 Konvar

VS -75

1 Bfichacek
2 Toman

3 Vaverka
4 Fencl

5 Pavlik

6 Brozek

7 Hankart

VS - 80

1 Svozil
2 Pelcman

VS -85

Josef
David
Jaromir
Radek
Petr
Libor
Martin
Marek
Jan
Petr

Tomas
Alexander
Tomas
Jan
Zdenék
Petr
Radek
Tomas
Martin
Roman
Michal
Petr
Roman

Ivo
Petr
Pavel
Jifi
Petr
lvan
Jifi

Vaclav
Jifi

Jifi

Jifi
Lubomir
JiFi

Jifi
Ladislav
Zdenék

Petr
Petr
Pavel
Juraj
Alojs
Petr

FrantiSek
Rudolf
Vaclav
Vratislav
Jaroslav

Vaclav
Pavel
Jifi
Karel
Miroslav
Karel
Lucien

Vitézslav
Jaroslav

1970
1972
1973
1973
1973
1969
1971
1973
1972
1972

1965
1965
1968
1967
1967
1964
1968
1967
1967
1967
1966
1965
1968

1962
1959
1963
1962
1962
1962
1961

1956
1954
1957
1954
1954
1957

1952
1952
1953

1946
1946
1944
1946
1946
1947

1941
1943
1943
1943
1941

1938
1938
1938
1938
1936
1936
1937

1933
1933

NepM
SIPI
Boh

KSPKI

PKZa
SpSt
JPK
ETD

NePK
SIPI

NepM
UnBr
unOl
SCPAP
SMz|
CACR
PSSt
NepM
NePK
BaMo
SMz|
PSRyb
SwpPr

Boh
SchU
PKMCL
PKMCL
PSSt
Pha
SpSt

SchuU
schu
unBr
JPK
SchuU
JPK

PVKBr
NepM
FAB

SIPI
SMZ|
Boh
Boh
schu
PVKBr

PVKBr
PVKBr
SChU
PVKBr
RPI

Boh
ZSHP
NepM

Boh

Boh
PVKBr
KsoPI

KomBr
RPI
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00:36:28
00:36:47
00:37:10
00:38:90
00:38:90
00:39:30
00:40:00
00:40:80
00:43:10
01:37:80

00:31:33
00:34:40
00:34:60
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:35:64
00:36:50
00:38:26
00:38:75
00:40:70
00:41:30
00:42:80
00:52:90

00:36:90
00:38:66
00:40:04
00:40:50
00:41:95
00:45:50
00:48:80

00:36:14
00:37:60
00:39:70
00:39:99
00:43:20
00:44:20

00:38:40
00:41:60
00:50:40

00:39:20
00:41:10
00:41:20
00:46:10
00:50:90
01:07:17

00:39:00
00:39:60
00:47:80
00:54:80
00:54:95

00:49:34
00:49:50
00:51:90
00:52:20
00:56:90
00:58:10
01:18:91

00:54:10
01:21:63



1 Ziegler
2 Repka
3 Pur$
100m prsa muzi - brst men
VS -25
1 Horacek
2 Janovsky
3 Adamec
VS - 30
1 Broda
2 Dostalik
3 Pokorny
4 Vaisocher
5 Tomek
6 Stozek
7 Fiala
VS -35
1 Balas
2 Rybar
3 Havranek
4 Urbanek
VS - 40
1 Gregor
2 Novotny
3 Beranek
4 Andél
5 Horvat
6 Finger
7 Hracki
8 Borovka
9 Cadan
10 Juna
VS - 45
1 Vaverka
2 Obr
3 Mrlizek
4 Kupka
5 Lukasek
6 Klimek
7 Cyron
8 Novotny
VS - 50
1 Rambousek
2 Dolecek
3 Zabloudil
4 Safra
VS - 55
1 Valtr
2 Exner
3 Janotka
4 Zahradnicek
VS - 60
1 Shejbal
2 Vierebl
3 Hrdlicka
VS - 65
1 Buble
2 Pejsa
3 Minar
4 Kamp
VS -70
1 Smerda
2 Pokorny
3 Konvar
VS -75
1 Brichacek
2 Pavlik
3 Hankart

Jan
Viadimir
Jifi

Jakub
Jifi
Tomas

Ondfrej
Jan
Petr
Daniel
Mario
Libor
Michal

Jifi
Marek
Milan
Petr

Petr
Vaclav
Miroslav
Pavel
Petr
David
Libor
Radek
Martin
Radomir

Tomas
Pavel
Alexander
Jan

Petr
Tomas
Zdenék
Roman

Vladimir
Petr
Petr

Jifi

Vaclav
Jifi

Jifi
Lubomir

JiFi
Ladislav
Oldfich

Petr
Pavel
Petr
Alojs

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Jaroslav

Vaclav
Miroslav
Lucien

1925
1927
1927

1984
1988
1986

1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1979

1977
1975
1978
1974

1973
1972
1972
1969
1973
1972
1972
1973
1971
1971

1965
1967
1965
1967
1964
1968
1967
1967

1963
1959
1962
1962

1956
1954
1957
1954

1952
1952
1952

1946
1944
1946
1946

1943
1941
1941

1938
1936
1937

PVKBr
PVKBr
PVKBr

unBr
PKSpR
TJBr

SIHa
unBr
SwpPr
SwpPr
unoOl
unQOl
PVKBr

PKCa
TIKr
PKMCL
SIHa

SwpPr
NepM
CACR
PKLo
PKZa
SIPI
SlHa
KSPKI
NIKEJi
TJIKr

NepM
TJVs
unBr
SCPAP
CACR
UnoOl
SMZI
BaMo

JPK
schU
PSSt

PKMCL

SchuU
schu
unBr
schu

PVKBr
NepM
RPI

SIPI
Boh
SMZI
SchuU

PVKBr
PVKBr
RPI

Boh
Boh
KsoPI
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00:56:10
01:04:84
01:12:88

01:08:97
01:11:61
01:15:88

01:09:12
01:10:48
01:11:91
01:12:37
01:15:20
01:16:85
01:30:34

01:09:75
01:21:89
01:22:18
01:23:61

01:08:82
01:14:02
01:16:20
01:16:90
01:21:64
01:21:83
01:22:71
01:25:00
01:27:60
01:38:45

01:12:57
01:14:32
01:15:35
01:17:00
01:17:84
01:19:57
01:19:90
01:31:00

01:21:47
01:28:44
01:31:86
01:31:94

01:22:75
01:24:50
01:28:10
01:45:19

01:24:43
01:36:10
01:49:17

01:26:60
01:34:93
01:36:21
02:13:97

01:31:80
01:33:04
02:06:95

01:59:64
02:13:45
03:16:06



VS - 80

1 Pelcman
VS -85

1 Repka
200m prsa muzi - brst men
VS - 25

1 Janovsky

2 Hubalek

3 Lechner

4 Sitera
VS - 30

1 Dostalik

2 Vaisocher

3 Tomek
VS - 40

1 Horvat

2 Hracki

3 Finger

4 Andél
VS - 45

1 Lukasek

2 Kupka

3 Klimek
VS - 50

1 Hamorsky

2 Zabloudil

3 Safra
VS - 55

1 Valtr

2 Exner
VS - 60

1 Vierebl
VS - 65

1 Buble

2 Kamp
VS -75

1 Bfichacek

2 Hankart
VS - 85

1 Repka
50m motylek muzi - fly men
VS - 20

1 Setek

2 Sodomka
VS - 25

1 Vaverka

2 Salaj

3 Sitera

4 Kindl

5 Lechner

6 Pribyl

7 Hubalek

8 Kovaiik

9 Sikr
VS - 30

1 Steinbauer

2 Dostalik

3 Krupicka

4 Stozek

5 Vitek

6 Krauz

7 Lafek

8 Fiala

9 Bilas
VS -35

1 Kmoch

2 Kohout

3 Janicek

Jaroslav

Viadimir

Jifi

Lukas
Jakub
Radek

Jan
Daniel
Mario

Petr
Libor
David
Pavel

Petr
Jan
Tomas

Ladislav
Petr
Jifi

Vaclav
Jifi

Ladislav

Petr
Alojs

Vaclav
Lucien

Viadimir

Stépan
Waltr

Jakub
Lukas
Radek
Stanislav
Jakub
Milan
Lukas
Pavel
Marek

Vojtéch
Jan
Jan
Libor
Jifi
Petr
Martin
Michal
Marian

Radek
Petr
Zbynék

1933

1927

1988
1985
1986
1985

1983
1983
1983

1973
1972
1972
1969

1964
1967
1968

1961
1962
1962

1956
1954

1952

1946
1946

1938
1937

1927

1990
1991

1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1987
1985
1986
1986

1980
1983
1979
1983
1981
1983
1983
1979
1981

1977
1978
1975

RPI

PVKBr

PKSpR
TJVars
PKSpR
ASMB

unBr
SwpPr
unOl

PKZa
SIHa
SIPI

PKLo

CACR
SCPAP
UnoOl

SCPAP
PSSt
PKMCL

Schu
schu

NepM

SIPI
Schu

Boh
KsoPI

PVKBr

NepM
NepM

NepM
SCPAP
ASMB
S$Kru
PKSpR
XXXX
TJVars
S$Kru
SSKru

unBr
UnBr
ETD
unOl
SIPI
SIPI
Boh
PVKBr
Cps

ETD
SMZI
PVKBr
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03:04:03

02:33:91

02:37:64
02:53:58
03:07:06
03:11:26

02:35:47
02:39:54
02:46:53

02:58:04
03:00:61
03:03:09
03:07:51

02:50:42
02:51:25
02:53:83

03:04:77
03:17:90
03:24:09

03:03:78
03:10:42

03:37:70

03:10:46
04:45:96

04:19:85
06:50:39

05:43:20

00:28:47
00:30:50

00:28:82
00:28:95
00:29:82
00:30:40
00:30:70
00:31:70
00:32:39
00:32:53
00:32:71

00:27:00
00:30:00
00:30:30
00:30:62
00:31:20
00:31:80
00:31:80
00:33:22
00:38:20

00:29:10
00:29:47
00:30:05



4 Moulis

5 Chaloupka

6 Olejnik

7 Havranek
8 Linhart

9 Benko
10 Horvat
11 Lazansky
12 Blaha
13 Svatuska

VS - 40

1 Havlicek
2 Dornak
3 Landa

4 MartiSka
5 Beranek

6 Volontsevych

7 Andél
8 Martiska
9 MasSek
10 Kalhous
11 Uherek
12 Borovka
13 Sneider
14 Mare$
15 Cadan
16 Boukal
17 Hanacek
VS - 45
1 Obr
2 Vaverka
3 Mrlzek

4 VonSovsky

5 Vostatek
6 Soukup
7 Stédron
8 Rasocha
9 Klimek
10 Citovecky
11 Janovsky
12 Krupka
13 Seveik
14 Nykl
15 Prilucik
VS - 50
1 Bare$
2 Tyburec
3 Kubesa
4 Sodomka
5 Safra
6 Zabloudil
VS - 55
1 Pavlicek
2 Valtr
3 Hefman
4 Fuxa
5 Janotka
6 Exner
VS - 60
1 Shejbal
2 Dastlik
3 Kolar
4 Novak
5 Okac
6 Vierebl
VS - 65
1 Branik
2 Minar

Jan

Jan

Jan

Milan
Petr
Branislav
Dusan
Zbysek
Jifi
Michal

Vlastimil
Vladimir
Petr
Robert
Miroslav
Vadym
Pavel
Norbert
Jaromir
David
Josef
Radek
Miroslav
Libor
Martin
Tomas
Petr

Pavel
Tomas
Alexander
Tomas
Michal
Petr
Libor
Petr
Tomas
Radek
Jifi
Petr
Pavel
Jan
Michal

Michal
Ivo
Jifi
Waltr
Jifi
Petr

Milan
Vaclav
JiFi

Jifi

JiFi

Jifi

Jifi

Petr
Zdenék
Vladimir
Jaroslav
Ladislav

Juraj
Petr

1977 Boh
1978  PKMCL

1974 PCR
1978  PKMCL
1974  PKMCL
1978 PKZa
1976 PKZa
1975 PKLo
1976 Cps
1977 Boh
1972 SIPI
1971 Zlin
1973 KSPKI
1972 NepM
1972 CACR

1971 SwpPr
1969 PKLo

1969 NepM
1973 Boh
1972  SCPAP
1970 NepM
1973 KSPKI
1971 PKZa
1969 SpSt
1971 NIKEJi
1972 BaMo
1972 SIPI
1967 TJVs
1965 NepM
1965 unBr
1967 NepM
1964 Boh
1967 SKPPr
1966 NepM
1965 Boh
1968 Unol
1968 PSSt
1964 ASMB
1965 P$Ryb
1966 sMmzl
1964 PKMCL
1966 sMmzl
1959 Boh
1962 Boh
1961 SpSt
1963 NepM
1962  PKMCL
1962 PSSt
1958 NepM
1956 SchuU
1954 JPK
1957 JPK
1957 UnBr
1954 SchuU

1952 PVKBr
1953 SCPAP

1952 NepM
1951 SCPAP
1949 JPK
1952 NepM
1946 Boh
1946 SMZI
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00:30:70
00:30:92
00:31:20
00:32:43
00:32:73
00:33:00
00:34:83
00:35:00
00:38:00
00:49:06

00:26:00
00:28:90
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:50
00:29:80
00:30:61
00:31:44
00:31:60
00:32:03
00:32:94
00:33:20
00:34:30
00:34:40
00:35:00
00:36:45
00:39:70

00:28:63
00:29:01
00:30:20
00:30:31
00:30:50
00:30:77
00:30:97
00:31:20
00:32:10
00:33:50
00:34:00
00:34:60
00:36:22
00:38:20
00:41:90

00:30:20
00:32:80
00:36:94
00:37:80
00:40:46
00:41:06

00:31:11
00:31:30
00:33:32
00:34:00
00:34:00
00:35:30

00:30:76
00:33:25
00:34:50
00:37:30
00:37:46
00:46:50

00:33:80
00:41:06



3 Protschke
VS -70

1 Smerda

2 Pokorny

3 Bandouch
VS -75

1 Brozek
VS - 80

1 Hofer
VS -85

1 Ziegler
100m motylek muzi - fly men
VS - 20

1 Sodomka
VS -25

1 Salaj

2 Adamec
VS - 30

1 Broda

2 Skanta

3 Fiala

4 Slowik
VS - 35

1 Balas

2 Tomecek

3 Urbanek

4 Rybar

5 Svatuska
VS - 40

1 Gregor

2 Martiska

3 Vejnar

4 Hracki

5 Mares

6 Juna
VS - 45

1 Obr

2 Mrlzek

3 VonSovsky

4 Stédron

5 Danihel
VS - 50

1 Ehlich

2 Rambousek

3 Hamorsky

4 Majer

5 Kubesa

6 Safra
VS - 55

1 Valtr
VS - 60

1 Shejbal

2 Dastlik
VS -70

1 Smerda

2 Pokorny
VS -75

1 Brozek
200m motylek muzi - fly men
VS - 20

1 Setek
VS -25

1 Lechner
VS -35

1 Svatuska
VS - 40

1 Horvat

2 Mare$

Vilém

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Vratislav

Karel
Zdenek

Jan

Waltr

Lukas
Tomas

Ondrej
Pavel
Michal
Miroslav

Jifi
Pavel
Petr
Marek
Michal

Petr
Norbert
Libor
Libor
Libor
Radomir

Pavel
Alexander
Tomas
Libor
Mojmir
Jifi
Vladimir
Ladislav
Hanu$
Jifi

Jifi

Vaclav

Jifi
Petr

Rudolf
FrantiSek

Karel

Stépan
Jakub
Michal

Petr
Libor

1946

1943
1941
1943

1936

1932

1925

1991

1985
1986

1982
1983
1979
1979

1977
1978
1974
1975
1977

1973
1969
1971
1972
1969
1971

1967
1965
1967
1966
1964

1963
1963
1961
1960
1961
1962
1956

1952
1953

1943
1941

1936

1990

1986

1977

1973
1969

schu

PVKBr
PVKBr
PVKBr

PVKBr
Boh

PVKBr

NepM

SCPAP
TJBr

SIHa
NePK
PVKBr
KoKa

PKCa
KomBr
SIHa
TJIKr
Boh

SwpPr
NepM
JPK
SlHa
SpSt
TIKr

TJIVs
UnBr
NepM
NepM
TJIKr

TJIKr
JPK
SCPAP
NepM
SpSt
PKMCL
SChuU

PVKBr
SCPAP

PVKBr
PVKBr

PVKBr

NepM
PKSpR
Boh

PKZa
SpSt
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00:46:90

00:31:79
00:33:11
00:47:20

00:53:50

00:56:01

00:55:00

01:17:04

01:10:43
01:13:98

01:03:29
01:10:60
01:20:11
01:21:16

01:00:63
01:01:40
01:12:51
01:18:19
02:00:96

01:00:66
01:16:68
01:16:90
01:25:62
01:25:77
91:31:53

01:04:97
01:07:35
01:08:68
01:10:63
01:20:37

01:05:60
01:11:97
01:16:40
01:23:60
01:28:30
01:33:16
01:14:20

01:11:33
01:18:68

01:16:42
01:34:03

02:06:0

02:27:86

03:03:85

04:39:49

03:01:17
03:05:47



3 Boukal
VS - 45
1 Kamas
VS - 50
1 Kubes$a
2 Safra
VS -70
1 Smerda
100m PZ muzi - IM men
VS - 20
1 Franek
2 Veverka
VS -25
1 Harnol
2 Janovsky
3 Cerny
4 Adamec
5 Lechner
6 Sitera
7 Hubalek
VS - 30
1 Broda
2 Findrik
3 Steinbauer
4 Dostalik
5 Krauz
6 Krupicka
7 Vitek
8 Lafek
9 Slowik
10 Fiala
VS -35
Balas
Lelek
Skoch
Hrase
Jech
Urbanek
Kohout
Rybar
Havranek
10 Bure$
11 Jindra
12 Moulis
13 Hosman
14 Urban
15 Blaha
16 Svatuska
VS - 40

© 00 ~NOO UL WNPRP

1 Gregor
2 Seeman
3 Sip
4 Beranek
5 Andél
6 Martiska
7 Uherek
8 Braum
9 Wolf
10 Borovka
11 Hracki
12 Masek
13 Boukal
14 Mare$
15 Sneider
16 Némec
17 Juna
18 Hanacek
VS - 45

Tomas
Richard

Jifi
Jii

Rudolf

Ondrej
Matéj

Lukas
Jifi
Radek
Tomas
Jakub
Radek
Lukas

Ondfrej
Karel
Vojtéch
Jan

Petr

Jan

Jifi
Martin
Miroslav
Michal

Jifi

Jifi

Jan
Zbynék
Ondrej
Petr
Petr
Marek
Milan
Ondra
Daniel
Jan
Vladimir
Otakar
Jifi
Michal

Petr
Tomas
Jifi
Miroslav
Pavel
Robert
Josef
Zdenék
Petr
Radek
Libor
Jaromir
Tomas
Libor
Miroslav
Vaclav
Radomir
Petr

1972

1968

1961
1962

1943

1991
1989

1984
1988
1984
1986
1986
1985
1985

1982
1981
1980
1983
1983
1979
1981
1983
1979
1979

1977
1975
1978
1974
1978
1974
1978
1975
1978
1978
1978
1977
1974
1974
1976
1977

1973
1969
1973
1972
1969
1972
1970
1971
1970
1973
1972
1973
1972
1969
1971
1973
1971
1972

BaMo
NepM

SpSt
PKMCL

PVKBr

NePK
BaMo

SwpPr
PKSpR
NePK
TJBr
PKSpR
ASMB
TJVars

SIHa
PCR
unBr
uUnBr
SIPI
ETD
SIPI
Boh
KoKa
PVKBr

PKCa
SCPAP
Boh
ETD
ETD
SIHa
SMZ|
TJIKr
PKMCL
PCR
NePK
Boh
NePK
NePK

Boh

SwpPr
Pha
PKZa
CACR
PKLo
NepM
NepM
BaSok
SIOp
KSPKI
SIHa
Boh
BaMo
SpSt
PKZa
SCPAP
TJIKr
SIPI

Stranka 14 z 26

03:20:22

02:30:40

03:31:36
03:31:97

03:03:22

01:11:94
01:18:42

01:04:25
01:04:50
01:07:89
01:09:27
01:09:90
01:13:02
01:14:21

01:01:90
01:04:40
01:04:40
01:04:60
01:12:50
01:12:60
01:12:60
01:14:50
01:16:40
01:21:56

01:03:12
01:08:90
01:09:00
01:09:70
01:10:50
01:12:67
01:13:00
01:13:70
01:14:32
01:14:50
01:14:68
01:15:70
01:16:20
01:16:82
01:25:90
01:49:50

01:01:90
01:05:80
01:08:43
01:09:20
01:11:00
01:11:20
01:12:81
01:13:52
01:14:87
01:15:90
01:17:36
01:17:40
01:19:80
01:19:90
01:20:30
01:24:50
01:27:43
01:32:90



1 Obr
2 Mrlzek
3 Vaverka
4 Vonsovsky
5 Stédron
6 Lukasek
7 Klimek
8 Darnihel
9 Citovecky
10 Rasocha
11 Cyron
12 Franek
13 Krupka
14 Nykl
15 Prilucik
VS - 50
1 Hamorsky
2 Semerad
3 Zabloudil
4 KubeSa
VS - 55
1 Valtr
2 Janotka
3 Fuxa
4 Exner
VS - 60
1 Shejbal
2 Okac
3 Vierebl
VS - 65
1 Branik
2 Minar
3 Kamp
VS -70
1 Smerda
2 Pokorny
3 Spadek
4 Novak
5 Bandouch
VS -75
1 Bfichacek
2 Brozek
VS - 85
1 Ziegler
200m PZ muzi - IM men
VS - 20
1 Setek
VS -25
1 Janovsky
2 Lechner
3 Sitera
VS - 35
1 Lelek
2 Havranek
VS - 40
1 Spacek
2 Sip
3 Martiska
4 Uherek
5 Horvat
6 Mare$
7 Andél
8 Boukal
9 Sneider
VS - 45
1 Obr
2 Lukasek
3 Stedroni

Pavel
Alexander
Tomas
Tomas
Libor
Petr
Tomas
Mojmir
Radek
Petr
Zdenék
Martin
Petr
Jan
Michal

Ladislav
Pavel
Petr

Jifi

Vaclav
Jifi
Jifi
Jifi

Jifi
Jaroslav
Ladislav

Juraj
Petr
Alojs

Rudolf
FrantiSek
Vaclav
Jaroslav
Vratislav

Vaclav
Karel

Jan

Stépan

JiFi
Jakub
Radek

Jifi
Milan

Michal
Jifi
Robert
Josef
Petr
Libor
Pavel
Tomas
Miroslav

Pavel
Petr
Libor

1967
1965
1965
1967
1966
1964
1968
1964
1968
1965
1967
1967
1965
1964
1966

1961
1963
1962
1961

1956
1957
1957
1954

1952
1949
1952

1946
1946
1946

1943
1941
1943
1941
1943

1938
1936

1925

1990

1988
1986
1985

1975
1978

1973
1973
1972
1970
1973
1969
1969
1972
1971

1967
1964
1966

TJIVs
UnBr
NepM
NepM
NepM
CACR
unQOl
TJIKr
PSSt
Boh
SMmzi
NePK
PSRyb
PKMCL
SMmzi

SCPAP
PKMCL
PSSt
SpSt

SchuU
uUnBr
JPK

schu

PVKBr
JPK
NepM

Boh
SMZI
schu

PVKBr
PVKBr
schu
KvsPI
PVKBr

Boh
PVKBr

PVKBr

NepM

PKSpR
PKSpR
A3MB

SCPAP
PKMCL

unBr
PKZa
NepM
NepM
PKZa
SpSt
PKLo
BaMo
PKZa

TJVs
CACR
NepM
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01:06:25
01:06:60
01:08:60
01:12:05
01:12:47
01:12:66
01:14:30
01:14:32
01:14:51
01:15:40
01:17:70
01:19:09
01:23:80
01:24:19
01:28:70

01:12:50
01:21:34
01:28:00
01:29:29

01:12:30
01:17:50
01:19:50
01:22:10

01:12:84
01:27:02
01:37:30

01:25:30
01:31:16
02:09:37

01:18:68
01:23:08
01:44:91
01:45:32
01:50:59

01:53:00
01:57:70

01:56:54

02:23:98

02:20:45
02:39:78
02:41:75

02:27:85
02:50:57

02:24:16
02:41:43
02:41:45
02:45:45
02:50:45
02:50:83
02:55:18
02:58:89
03:05:85

02:28:26
02:37:85
02:41:21



4 VonsSovsky
5 Citovecky
6 Janovsky

VS - 50

1 Hamorsky
2 Kubesa

3 Zabloudil
4 Safra

VS - 55

1 Valtr
2 Janotka

VS - 60

1 Shejbal

VS -70

1 Smerda
2 Novak
3 Wos

VS -85

1 Ziegler

400m PZ muzi - IM men
VS -25

1 Janovsky

VS - 40

1 Horvat
2 Mare$

VS - 45

1 Mrhzek
2 Von3Sovsky

VS - 50

1 Hamorsky
2 Rambousek
3 Kubesa

VS - 55

1 Valtr

VS -70

1 Wos

50m v.zp. zeny - free women
VS - 20

1 Frankova
2 MareSova

VS -25

1 Markova

2 Zatopkova
3 Kristlova

4 Kutilkova

5 Svadlenkova
6 Hozmanova
7 Penart

8 Hornakova
9 Vesela
10 Totkoviova
11 Konec¢na
12 Zakova

VS - 30

1 Nyvltova
2 Pospisilova
3 JaroSova
4 Lipenska

VS -35

1 Landsmannova
2 Danielova

3 Kresalkova

4 Suléfova

5 Vondruskova

6 Tmejova

7 Peringerova

8 Hlinovska

9 Lhotkova

Tomas
Radek
Jifi

Ladislav
Jifi

Petr

Jifi

Vaclav
JiFi

Jifi

Rudolf
Jaroslav
Miroslav

Jan

JiFi

Petr
Libor

Alexander
Tomas

Ladislav
Vladimir
Jifi

Vaclav

Miroslav

Martina
Anna

Vendula
Andrea
Ivana
Katefina
Pavlina
Tereza
Perinne
Linda
Hana
Diana
Michaela
Tereza

Alena
Martina
Petra
Pavla

Sarka
Radka
Hana
Martina
Lenka
Jana
Gabriela
Katefina
Lenka

1967 NepM
1968 PSSt
1964  ASMB
1961  SCPAP
1961 SpSt
1962 PSSt

1962 PKMCL

1956 SchuU
1957 UnBr

1952 PVKBr
1943 PVKBr
1941 KvsPI
1942 KoKa

1925 PVKBr

1988 PKSpR

1973 PKZa
1969 SpSt
1965 unBr
1967 NepM

1961 SCPAP

1963 JPK
1961 SpSt
1956 SchuU

1942 KoKa

1993 NePK
1990 NePK
1987 unBr
1987 Kopf
1988 KoKa
1988 NePK
1984 SwpPr
1984 Boh
1986 unBr
1986 NePK
1988 Boh
1988 PKza
1988 PVKBr
1987 NOV
1982 JPK
1980 unBr
1982 schu
1981 NePK
1975 Boh
1978 PVKBr
1977 UnBr

1974 PVKBr
1977 PVKBr

1975 NepM
1975 PSRyb
1974 NePK
1976 NePK
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02:42:38
02:51:02
02:57:05

02:40:21
03:12:92
03:20:42
03:33:60

02:47:15
02:49:55

02:45:27

02:58:72
04:17:72
04:20:31

04:20:08

05:05:42

06:08:10
06:17:53

05:11:61
05:58:55

05:34:45
05:41:42
06:45:48

06:06:88

08:55:13

00:30:39
00:32:92

00:27:86
00:28:69
00:28:72
00:31:40
00:31:45
00:31:50
00:31:80
00:32:39
00:32:90
00:33:57
00:34:48
00:45:90

00:28:28
00:29:50
00:33:70
00:34:04

00:29:20
00:31:61
00:31:90
00:32:03
00:32:38
00:32:55
00:36:60
00:37:70
00:40:41



10 Geislerova
VS - 40
1 Krékova
2 Jonasova
3 Valachova
4 Slavi¢kova
5 MrlGzkova
6 Breburdova
7 Vackova
VS - 45
1 Némeckova
2 Cervikova
3 Pacéakova
4 Kosatikova
5 Pavlikova
6 Denevova
7 Buchtikova
8 Marikova
9 Mlynafikova
VS - 50
1 Majerova
2 Havli¢kova
3 Dvorakova
4 Posekana
5 Stlukova
6 Zahradnickova
7 Valickova
8 Mentlikova
VS -55
1 Pospisilova
2 Draxlova
3 Benova
VS - 60
1 Cechovska
2 KoSnarova
VS - 65
1 Stverakova
2 Fridrichova
3 Lisc¢inska
4 Votrubova
VS -70
1 Felgrova
VS -75
1 Stastna
2 JaroSova
3 Svobodova
VS - 85
1 Bartakova

100m v.zp. Zzeny - free women

VS - 20
1 Spurna
2 Tvrda

VS - 25
1 Zatopkova
2 JaroSova
3 Svadlenkova
4 Cervenkova
5 Hozmanova
6 Konecna

VS - 30
1 Zizlavska
2 JaroSova
3 Hulinova

VS -35
1 Landsmannova
2 Balasova
3 Vondruskova
4 Vanatkova

Katefina

Renata
Anna
Lada
Leona
Pavlina
Nina
Agata

Lenka
Romana
Lenka
Iva

Alice
Irena
Petra
Petra
Kvéta

Vendula
Oldriska
Alzbéta
Iva
Lenka
Ivana
Dana
Sarka

Alena
MiluSe
Dana

Irena
Eva

Marie
Sarka
Eva
Jaroslava

lvana

Marcela
Eva
Christa

Ludmila

Jitka
Veronika

Andrea
Lenka
Pavlina
Lucie
Tereza
Michaela

Monika
Petra
Katefina

Sarka
Andrea
Lenka
Eva

1974 NOV
1969 NepM
1970 SIPI
1972 KoKa
1973  PKMCL
1970 UnBr
1973 KSPKI
1973 Pha
1968 NepM
1964 sMmzl
1966 FidBr
1968 NepM
1968 sMmzl
1967 JPK
1966 smzl
1966 sMmzl
1966 Boh
1961 NepM
1960 JPK
1961 Boh
1963  PVKBr
1960 SPKLi
1959 SchuU
1959 schu
1962 USK
1954 Boh
1958 PSSt
1956 SchuU
1953 FTVS
1950 Boh
1946 Boh
1945 SIPI
1944  PVKBr
1946 Boh
1942 Boh
1937 Boh
1936 Boh
1937 SchuU

1926 PVKBr

1989 PKMCL
1989 TJVarn

1987 Kopf
1987 SwmPr
1984 SwpPr
1985 SIPI
1984 Boh
1988 PVKBr

1983 JPK
1982 SchuU
1980 PCR
1975 Boh
1976 PKCa
1977  PVKBr
1974 NepM
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00:42:70

00:31:10
00:31:76
00:32:10
00:34:80
00:36:00
00:41:60
00:41:60

00:29:40
00:30:90
00:33:50
00:33:70
00:34:58
00:34:77
00:35:09
00:36:26
00:43:20

00:31:70
00:32:90
00:33:80
00:34:88
00:36:26
00:37:99
00:42:10
00:44:06

00:34:00
00:44:80
00:51:90

00:39:80
00:43:10

00:37:90
00:39:87
00:43:60
00:46:00

00:44:00

00:42:80
00:46:80
00:48:05

01:21:02

01:09:48
01:31:47

01:02:87
01:03:41
01:06:60
01:07:09
01:11:40
01:14:21

01:06:73
01:17:00
01:29:20

01:03:77
01:04:30
01:12:44
01:16:58



VS - 40
1 Krékova
2 Valachova
3 Slavickova
4 Mriizkova
5 Smidova
6 Cadanova
VS - 45
1 Mafikova
2 Mlynafikova
VS - 50
1 Majerova
2 Havlickova
3 Dvorakova
4 Kroftova
5 Stlukova
6 Brozova
VS - 55
1 Pospisilova
2 Souckova
3 Beflova
VS - 65
1 Fridrichova

200m v.zp. zeny - free women

VS - 20
1 Frankova
2 Spurna
3 MareSova
VS - 25
1 Zatopkova

2 Svadlenkova

3 Cervenkova

4 Hutova

5 Hornakova

6 Konecna
VS - 30

1 Zizlavska

2 KubeSova
VS -35

1 Landsmannova

2 Chocholata

3 Vondruskova

4 Vanatkova
VS - 40

1 Kr&kova

2 JanoSikova

3 Valachova

4 Augustova
VS - 45

1 Pacakova
VS - 50

1 Stlukova

2 Kubikova
VS - 55

1 Civinova

2 Berova

400m v.zp. zeny - free women

VS -25
1 Cervenkova
2 Kousalova
3 Hutova
4 Konec¢na
VS -35

1 Landsmannova

2 Chocholata
3 Vanatkova

4 Vondruskova

VS - 40

Renata
Lada
Leona
Pavlina
Dita
Lucie

Petra
Kvéta

Vendula
Oldfiska
Alzbéta
Katefina
Lenka
Olga

Alena
Zuzana
Dana

Sarka

Martina
Jitka
Anna

Andrea
Pavlina
Lucie
Eliska
Linda
Michaela

Monika
Markéta

Sarka
Petra

Lenka
Eva

Renata
Jana
Lada
Katefina

Lenka

Lenka
Jana

Véra
Dana

Lucie
Tareza
Eliska
Michaela

Sarka
Petra
Eva
Lenka

1969 NepM
1972 KoKa
1973  PKMCL
1970 UnBr
1969 JPK
1969  NIKEJi
1966 smzl
1966 Boh
1961 NepM
1960 JPK
1961 Boh
1959 Boh
1960 SPKLi
1962 Boh
1954 Boh
1954 SKS
1956 SchuU
1945 SIPI
1993 NePK
1989  PKMCL
1990 NePK
1987 Kopf
1984 SwpPr
1985 SIPI
1988 UnBr
1986 NePK

1988 PVKBr

1983 JPK
1979 SIPI
1975 Boh
1977 RPI
1977 PVKBr
1974 NepM
1969 NepM
1973 TJVs
1972 KoKa
1971 Boh
1966 FidBr
1960 SPKLi
1960 JPK
1957 NepM
1956 SChuU
1985 SIPI
1988 unBr
1988 UnBr

1988 PVKBr

1975 Boh
1977 RPI
1974  NepM

1977 PVKBr
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01:07:58
01:09:60
01:20:50
01:20:81
01:23:20
01:45:48

01:21:17
01:37:20

01:12:16
01:13:30
01:14:74
01:17:90
01:23:11
01:29:10

01:18:24
01:34:00
01:57:10

01:33:17

02:30:22
02:34:09
02:38:95

02:19:26
02:20:74
02:27:85
02:40:80
02:42:30
02:42:43

02:29:10
02:37:76

02:18:74
02:29:38
02:43:20
02:46:35

02:27:10
02:27:69
02:36:39
03:03:30

02:42:75

03:08:93
03:13:12

02:47:85
04:14:15

05:14:11
05:19:30
05:40:60
05:50:51

04:54:20
05:17:17
05:48:93
05:49:91



1 Krékova

2 Valachova

3 Smidova
VS - 45

1 Pacakova

2 Kratochvilova

3 Marikova
VS - 50

1 Dvorakova

2 Brozova

3 Kubikova

4 Stlukova
VS - 55

1 Benova
VS - 65

1 Liscinska

800m v.zp. zeny - free women

VS -25

1 Cervenkova

2 Hutova
VS - 30

1 Zizlavska

2 Kubrova
VS - 35

1 Chocholata
VS - 40

1 Valachova
VS - 45

1 Pacakova
VS - 55

1 Befiova

50m znak zeny - back women

VS - 20
1 Spurna
VS -25
1 Markova
2 Zatopkova
3 Penart
4 Konec¢na
VS - 30
1 Nyvltova
2 Pospisilova
3 BartoSova
VS - 35
1 Kresalkova
2 Tmejova
3 Kazikova
4 Peringerova
VS - 40
1 JanosSikova
2 Mrlzkova
3 Slavickova
4 Breburdova
5 Vackova
VS - 45
1 Némeckova
2 Cervikova
3 Pacakova
4 Denevova
5 Pavlikova
6 Kosatikova
7 Mafikova
8 Vojtéchova
9 Vavrova
VS - 50
1 Majerova
2 Jelinkova
3 Kudelova

Renata
Lada
Dita

Lenka
Martina
Petra

Alzbéta
Olga
Jana
Lenka

Dana

Eva

Lucie
Eliska

Monika
Ida

Petra
Lada
Lenka

Dana

Jitka

Vendula
Andrea
Perinne
Michaela

Alena
Martina
Lea

Hana
Jana
Sandra
Gabriela

Jana
Pavlina
Leona
Nina
Agata

Lenka
Romana
Lenka
Irena
Alice
Iva
Petra
Simona
Lenka

Vendula
Jitka
Bronislava

1969 NepM
1972 KoKa
1969 JPK
1966 FidBr
1964 JPK
1966 smzl
1961 Boh
1962 Boh
1960 JPK
1960 SPKLi
1956 SchuU

1944 PVKBr

1985 SIPI
1988 unBr

1983 JPK
1982 SIPI
1977 RPI
1972 KoKa
1966 FidBr
1956 SchuU
1989 PKMCL
1987 unBr
1987 Kopf
1986 unBr

1988 PVKBr

1982 JPK
1980 unBr
1980 SKSPha

1977 UnBr
1975 NepM
1976 SIPI
1975 PSRyb

1973 TJVs
1970 UnBr
1973  PKMCL
1973 KSPKI
1973 Pha
1968 NepM
1964 SMZ|
1966 FidBr
1967 JPK
1968 SMmzl
1968 NepM
1966 SMmzl
1965 SKSPha
1964 BaMo
1961 NepM
1963 JPK
1963 TJVs
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05:19:17
05:30:91
06:55:30

05:36:33
06:30:70
06:58:36

05:40:10
06:46:71
06:48:70
06:54:12

08:34:88

07:57:56

10:37:64
11:41:69

11:25:00
12:04:22

10:55:44

11:28:75

11:42:87

18:06:51

00:35:68

00:30:46
00:33:50
00:37:30
00:43:10

00:29:28
00:34:10
00:47:10

00:38:40
00:38:44
00:39:40
00:49:30

00:37:24
00:40:90
00:44:21
00:46:40
00:48:20

00:33:47
00:35:23
00:37:70
00:38:56
00:38:76
00:40:30
00:44:09
00:49:90
01:21:14

00:35:90
00:38:90
00:38:90



4 Havlickova

5 Kroftova

6 Dvorakova

7 Brozova
VS -55

1 Pospisilova

2 Janovska

3 Draxlova

4 Befova
VS - 60

1 Ko$narova
VS - 65

1 Stverakova

2 Fridrichova

3 Lis¢inska

4 Votrubova
VS -70

1 Jonasova

2 Felgrova
VS -75

1 JaroSova

2 Stastna
VS - 80

1 Ferebauerova
VS - 85

1 Bartakova
100m znak zeny - back women
VS - 20

1 Spurna
VS - 25

1 JaroSova

2 Kousalova

3 Markova
VS - 30

1 Nyvltova

2 Soukupova
VS -35

1 BalaSova

2 Chocholata
VS - 40

1 JanoSikova

2 Valachova

3 Mrlizkova
VS - 45

1 Némeckova

2 Denevova

3 Safrova
VS - 50

1 Majerova

2 Jelinkova

3 Kubikova

4 Brozova
VS - 55

1 Civinova

2 Janovska

3 Draxlova

4 Benova
VS - 65

1 Stverakova
VS -75

1 JaroSova
200m znak zeny - back women
VS -25

1 Markova

2 JaroSova

3 Zatopkova

4 Kristlova

5 Hornakova

Oldriska
Katefina
Alzbéta
Olga

Alena
Hana
MiluSe
Dana

Eva

Marie
Sarka
Eva
Jaroslava

Michaela
lvana

Eva
Marcela

Dagmar

Ludmila

Jitka

Lenka
Tareza
Vendula

Alena
Jana

Andrea
Petra

Jana
Lada
Pavlina

Lenka
Irena
Blanka

Vendula
Jitka
Jana
Olga

Véra
Hana
Miluse
Dana

Marie

Eva

Vendula
Lenka
Andrea
lvana
Linda

1960 JPK
1959 Boh
1961 Boh
1962 Boh
1954 Boh
1956 smzl
1958 PSSt
1956 SchuU
1950 Boh
1946 Boh
1945 SIPI
1944  PVKBr
1946 Boh
1942 RPI
1942 Boh
1936 Boh
1937 Boh

1930 PVKBr

1926 PVKBr

1989 PKMCL

1987 SwmPr

1988 unBr
1987 UnBr
1982 JPK

1981  PKMCL

1976 PKCa
1977 RPI
1973 TJIVs
1972 KoKa
1970 UnBr
1968 NepM
1967 JPK
1966 PKMCL
1961 NepM
1963 JPK
1960 JPK
1962 Boh
1957 NepM
1956 SMZ|
1958 PSSt
1956 SchuU
1946 Boh
1936 Boh
1987 unBr
1987 SwmPr
1987 Kopf
1988 KoKa
1986 NePK
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00:40:90
00:42:80
00:43:10
00:44:90

00:43:90
00:45:80
00:49:90
00:56:60

00:47:80

00:42:40
00:46:48
00:56:20
00:56:80

00:51:98
00:54:30

00:46:90
00:49:20

01:02:80

01:24:95

01:16:51

01:09:43
01:18:40
01:95:38

01:04:93
01:23:91

01:14:02
01:23:11

01:19:35
01:24:12
01:30:29

01:14:18
01:25:05
01:52:41

01:21:28
01:26:60
01:36:72
01:37:12

01:26:00
01:41:50
01:55:10
02:06:27

01:34:03

01:42:65

02:25:81
02:33:74
02:42:61
02:42:74
02:51:40



VS - 30

1 Nyvltova
VS -35

1 Chocholata
VS - 40

1 JanosSikova
VS - 45

1 Némeckova

2 Pacakova
VS - 50

1 Majerova

2 Kudelova

3 Brozova

4 Kubikova
VS - 55

1 Civinova

2 Benova
VS - 65

1 Stverakova
VS -75

1 JaroSova

50m prsa zeny - brst women

VS - 20
1 Frankova
2 MareSova
VS -25
1 Markova
2 Kristlova
3 Zatopkova
4 Kutilkova
5 Totkovi¢ova
6 Penart
7 Konecna
VS - 30
1 Gricova
2 Cerna
3 Soukupova
4 KubeSova
5 Kohnova
6 PospiSilova
7 Lipenska
8 BartosSova
VS -35
1 Danielova
2 Soukupova
3 Kresalkova
4 Lhotkova
5 Vanatkova
6 Peringerova
VS - 40
1 Martincova
2 Kindratova
3 Jonasova
4 Peslova
5 Valachova
6 Augustova
7 MrlGzkova
8 Smidova
9 Slavickova
10 Srnska
11 Willmannova
VS - 45
1 Némeckova
2 Buchtikova
3 Hrachovinova
4 Kosatikova
5 Pacakova
6 Vojtéchova

Alena
Petra
Jana

Lenka
Lenka

Vendula
Bronislava
Olga

Jana

Véra
Dana

Marie

Eva

Martina
Anna

Vendula
Ivana
Andrea
Katefina
Diana
Perinne
Michaela

Klara
Adela
Jana
Markéta
Katefina
Martina
Pavla
Lea

Radka
Petra
Hana
Lenka
Eva
Gabriela

Regina
Regina
Anna
Eva
Lada
Katefina
Pavlina
Dita
Leona
Jitka
Martina

Lenka
Petra
Jana
Iva
Lenka
Simona

1982 JPK

1977 RPI

1973 TJIVs
1968 NepM
1966 FidBr
1961 NepM
1963 TJIVs
1962 Boh

1960 JPK

1957 NepM
1956 SChU
1946 Boh

1936 Boh

1993 NePK
1990 NePK
1987 UnBr
1988 KoKa
1987 Kopf
1988 NePK
1988 PKza
1986 unBr

1988 PVKBr

1981 PCR
1982 SIPI
1981 PKMCL
1979 SIPI
1983 USK
1980 unBr
1981 NePK

1980 SKSPha

1978 PVKBr

1978 SIPI

1977 UnBr
1976  NePK
1974  NepM

1975  P$Ryb

1971 NepM
1971 NepM
1970 SIPI
1970 NepM
1972 KoKa
1971 Boh
1970 unBr
1969 JPK
1973 PKMCL
1970 Boh
1970 USK
1968 NepM
1966 SMZI
1964 PKza
1968 NepM
1966 FidBr

1965 SKSPha
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02:30:04

02:55:47

02:51:07

02:49:28
02:56:06

02:59:19
03:09:49
03:24:42
03:33:84

03:14:24
04:36:76

03:26:33

03:40:01

00:39:64
00:40:46

00:34:57
00:35:15
00:39:30
00:40:40
00:41:43
00:42:50
00:45:50

00:36:40
00:39:90
00:40:90
00:41:13
00:41:50
00:44:00
00:44:20
00:45:40

00:40:31
00:43:78
00:44:30
00:47:52
00:47:82
00:49:00

00:38:30
00:38:34
00:40:03
00:41:90
00:43:70
00:43:80
00:46:00
00:46:13
00:48:07
00:49:10
01:04:10

00:41:10
00:42:43
00:42:74
00:43:80
00:45:60
00:48:40



7 Vavrova
VS - 50

1 Zahradnickova

2 Dvorakova

3 Havlickova

4 Majerova

5 Tyburcova

6 Mayerova
VS - 55

1 Civinova

2 Pospisilova

3 Veverkova

4 Befova
VS - 65

1 Votrubova

2 Stverakova

3 Malonova

4 Liscinska
VS -70

1 Felgrova
VS -75

1 Stastna

2 JaroSova
VS - 80

1 Blazkova

100m prsa zeny - brst women

VS -25

1 Markova

2 Hutova

3 Totkovi¢ova
VS - 30

1 Gricova

2 Cerna

3 Soukupova

4 KubeSova

5 Zizlavska

6 Kohnova

7 Hulinova
VS -35

1 BalaSova

2 Soukupova
VS - 40

1 Kindratova

2 Martincova

3 Valachova

4 Augustova

5 Mrlzkova

6 Vackova

7 Cadanova
VS - 45

1 Hrachovinova

2 Buchtikova

3 Safrova

4 Vavrova
VS - 50

1 Dvorakova

2 Zahradnic¢kova

3 Mayerova
VS - 55

1 Pospisilova

2 Benova
VS - 65

1 Votrubova

2 Malonova
VS -75

1 Stastna
VS - 80

1 Ferebauerova

Lenka

lvana
Alzbéta
Oldriska
Vendula
Jana
Jana

Véra
Alena
Dagmar
Dana

Jaroslava
Marie
Dana
Eva

Ivana

Marcela
Eva

Jitka

Vendula
Eliska
Diana

Klara
Adela
Jana
Markéta
Monika
Katefina
Katefina

Andrea
Petra

Regina
Regina
Lada
Katefina
Pavlina
Agata
Lucie

Jana
Petra
Blanka
Lenka

Alzbéta
Ivana

Jana

Alena
Dana

Jaroslava
Dana

Marcela

Dagmar

1964 BaMo
1959 SchuU
1961 Boh
1960 JPK
1961 NepM
1963 Boh
1960 schuU
1957 NepM
1954 Boh
1956 BaMo
1956 SchuU
1946 Boh
1946 Boh

1944 PVKBr
1944 PVKBr

1942 Boh
1937 Boh
1936 Boh
1930 USK
1987 unBr
1988 UnBr
1988 PKZa
1981 PCR
1982 SIPI
1981  PKMCL
1979 SIPI
1983 JPK
1983 USK
1980 PCR
1976 PKCa
1978 SIPI
1971 NepM
1971 NepM
1972 KoKa
1971 Boh
1970 UnBr
1973 Pha
1969 NIKEJi
1964 PKZa
1966 smzl
1966 PKMCL
1964 BaMo
1961 Boh
1959 schu
1960 SchuU
1954 Boh
1956 schu
1946 Boh

1944 PVKBr

1937 Boh

1930 PVKBr
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01:07:13

00:44:10
00:44:20
00:45:90
00:46:30
00:47:50
00:53:09

00:44:38
00:48:40
01:05:85
99:59:40

00:43:80
00:46:30
00:51:62
00:55:20

00:49:39

00:50:06
00:54:70

01:19:00

01:16:38
01:27:70
01:34:68

01:19:40
01:25:32
01:28:96
01:30:20
01:31:04
01:31:10
01:43:10

01:19:39
01:32:62

01:24:63
01:25:40
01:31:53
01:38:40
01:40:24
01:49:10
01:52:36

01:33:70
01:34:99
01:51:58
02:32:96

01:36:00
01:40:30
02:06:37

01:43:50
02:16:81

01:45:15
01:56:01

01:51:27

02:25:30



2 Blazkova
VS -85

1 Koplikova
200m prsa zeny - brst women
VS -25

1 Kiristlova
VS - 30

1 Kubesova
VS - 40

1 Kindratova

2 Slavi¢kova

3 Cadanova
VS - 45

1 Buchtikova

2 Hrachovinova
VS - 50

1 Stlukova
VS - 55

1 Civinova

2 Benova
VS - 65

1 Votrubova
VS -70

1 Felgrova
VS - 85

1 Koplikova
50m motylek zeny - fly women
VS - 20

1 Spurna
VS - 25

1 Markova

2 Kristlova

3 JaroSova

4 Zatopkova

5 Cervenkova

6 Hutova

7 Penart

8 Konecna
VS - 30

1 Gricova

2 PospiSilova

3 KubeSova

4 Hulinova
VS - 35

1 Landsmannova

2 Tmejova

3 Kresalkova

4 Soukupova

5 Peringerova
VS - 40

1 Krékova

2 Jonasova

3 Valachova

4 Slavi¢kova

5 Mrlzkova
VS -45

1 Némeckova

2 Cervikova

3 Pacakova

4 Pavlikova
VS - 50

1 Majerova

2 Havli¢kova

3 Dvorakova

4 Posekana

5 Brozova
VS - 55

1 Pospisilova

Jitka

Eva

Ivana
Markéta

Regina
Leona
Lucie

Petra
Jana

Lenka

Véra
Dana

Jaroslava
Ivana

Eva

Jitka

Vendula
Ivana
Lenka
Andrea
Lucie
Eliska
Perinne
Michaela

Klara
Martina
Markéta
Katefina

Sarka
Jana
Hana
Petra
Gabriela

Renata
Anna
Lada
Leona
Pavlina

Lenka
Romana
Lenka
Alice

Vendula
Oldriska
Alzbéta
Iva
Olga

Alena

1930

1927

1988

1979

1971
1973
1969

1966
1964

1960

1957
1956

1946

1942

1927

1989

1987
1988
1987
1987
1985
1988
1986
1988

1981
1980
1979
1980

1975
1975
1977
1978
1975

1969
1970
1972
1973
1970

1968
1964
1966
1968

1961
1960
1961
1963
1962

1954

USK

SpP¥

KoKa
SIPI

NepM
PKMCL
NIKEJi

SMmzi
PKZa

SPKLi

NepM
SChuU

Boh
Boh

SpPF

PKMCL

unBr
KoKa
SwmPr
Kopf
SIPI
unBr
uUnBr
PVKBr

PCR
UnBr
SIPI
PCR

Boh
NepM
UnBr

SIPI
PSRyb

NepM
SIPI
KoKa
PKMCL
UnBr

NepM
SMZI
FidBr
SMZI

NepM
JPK
Boh

PVKBr
Boh

Boh
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02:58:43

02:35:04

02:53:64

03:17:86

03:03:67
03:48:46
04:05:73

03:28:48
03:28:92

03:55:84

03:37:46
04:58:28

03:50:42

04:21:10

05:28:49

00:34:37

00:29:15
00:30:58
00:31:26
00:33:00
00:35:20
00:36:21
00:37:20
00:38:00

00:31:70
00:34:10
00:36:88
00:50:00

00:33:70
00:36:37
00:37:20
00:40:34
00:45:70

00:33:69
00:34:80
00:35:63
00:40:07
00:40:10

00:32:20
00:34:91
00:36:50
00:37:03

00:34:90
00:36:10
00:38:00
00:42:24
00:44:40

00:38:13



2 Souckova

3 Benova
VS - 65

1 Votrubova

2 Stverakova

3 Licinska
VS -70

1 Felgrova

2 Bartova
VS -75

1 Stastna

100m motylek zeny - fly women

VS -25

1 Kiristlova

2 JaroSova
VS - 30

1 Kubesova
VS -35

1 Balasova
VS - 40

1 Valachova

2 Mrlzkova
VS - 50

1 Dvorakova
VS - 55

1 Pospisilova

2 Benova
VS - 65

1 Votrubova
VS -70

1 Felgrova

2 Bartova
VS -75

1 Stastna

200m motylek zeny - fly women

VS - 65

1 Votrubova
VS -70

1 Felgrova

100m PZ zeny - IM women

VS - 20
1 Frankova
2 MareSova
VS -25
1 Kiristlova
2 Zatopkova
3 Kousalova
4 Hornakova
5 Kutilkova
6 Hutova
7 Konecna
VS - 30
1 Pospisilova
2 Cerna
3 Soukupova
4 Kohnova
5 Lipenska
6 JaroSova
VS -35
1 BalasSova
2 Tmejova
3 Danielova
4 Minafikova
5 Sulérova
6 Soukupova
7 Kresalkova
8 Vanatkova
9 Lhotkova

Zuzana
Dana

Jaroslava
Marie
Eva

Ivana
Irena

Marcela

Ivana
Lenka

Markéta

Andrea

Lada
Pavlina

Alzbéta

Alena
Dana

Jaroslava

Ivana
Irena

Marcela

Jaroslava

lvana

Martina
Anna

lvana
Andrea
Tareza
Linda
Katefina
Eliska
Michaela

Martina
Adela
Jana
Katefina
Pavla
Petra

Andrea
Jana
Radka
Gabriela
Martina
Petra
Hana
Eva
Lenka

1954 SKS
1956 Schu
1946 Boh
1946 Boh

1944 PVKBr

1942 Boh
1939 PVKBr

1937 Boh

1988 KoKa
1987 SwmPr

1979 SIPI
1976 PKCa
1972 KoKa

1970 unBr

1961 Boh
1954 Boh’
1956 SChu
1946 Boh
1942 Boh

1939 PVKBr

1937 Boh

1946 Boh

1942 Boh

1993 NePK
1990 NePK
1988 KoKa
1987 Kopf
1988 UnBr
1986 NePK
1988 NePK
1988 unBr

1988 PVKBr

1980 UnBr
1982 SIPI
1981  PKMCL
1983 USK
1981 NePK
1982 SchuU
1976 PKCa
1975 NepM

1978 PVKBr
1974 SWSM
1974 PVKBr

1978 SIPI

1977 UnBr
1974 NepM
1976 NePK
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00:49:40
01:06:70

00:44:70
00:45:50
00:58:40

00:50:15
01:06:90

00:45:00

01:10:90
01:15:50

01:28:86

01:06:85

01:22:81
01:36:44

01:35:80

01:31:40
02:57:10

01:46:95

01:58:65
02:37:00

01:49:83

04:04:91

04:22:72

01:18:13
01:21:77

01:11:50
01:14:10
01:17:60
01:19:06
01:20:26
01:21:30
01:25:70

01:17:00
01:17:02
01:23:02
01:25:90
01:30:22
01:31:70

01:09:57
01:20:21
01:20:82
01:23:81
01:23:97
01:24:91
01:25:20
01:31:73
01:39:92



10 Hlinovska
11 Peringerova
VS - 40
1 Kindratova
2 Valachova
3 Jonasova
4 Martincova
5 Mrlzkova
6 Slavic¢kova
7 Vackova
VS - 45
1 Némeckova
2 Cervikova
3 Pacakova
4 Pavlikova
5 Kosatikova
6 Buchtikova
7 Chrzanowska
VS - 50
1 Majerova
2 Havlickova
3 Dvorakova
4 Brozova

5 Zahradnickova

VS - 55
1 Pospisilova
2 Souckova
3 Benova
VS - 65
1 Stverakova
2 Votrubova
3 Lis¢inska
VS -70
1 Felgrova
VS -75
1 Stastna
2 Svobodova

200m PZ zeny - IM women

VS - 25

1 JaroSova

2 Cervenkova
VS - 30

1 Cerna

2 Soukupova
VS - 35

1 Soukupova
VS - 40

1 Valachova
VS - 45

1 Némeckova
VS - 50

1 Havlickova

2 Dvorakova

3 Kudelova

4 Brozova
VS - 55

1 Pospisilova

2 Berova
VS -70

1 Felgrova
VS -75

1 Stastna

400m PZ zeny - IM women

VS - 40
1 JanosSikova
VS - 50
1 Kudelova
2 Brozova

Katefina
Gabriela

Regina
Lada
Anna
Regina
Pavlina
Leona
Agata

Lenka
Romana
Lenka
Alice

Iva
Petra
Babeta

Vendula
Oldriska
Alzbéta
Olga
Ivana
Alena
Zuzana
Dana
Marie
Jaroslava
Eva

Ivana

Marcela
Christa
Lenka

Lucie

Adela
Jana

Petra
Lada
Lenka
Oldriska
Alzbéta
Bronislava

Olga

Alena
Dana

lvana

Marcela

Jana

Bronislava
Olga

1974  NePK
1975  P$Ryb

1971 NepM
1972 KoKa
1970 SIPI
1971 NepM
1970 UnBr
1973  PKMCL
1973 Pha
1968 NepM
1964 smzl
1966 FidBr
1968 smzl
1968 NepM
1966 smzl
1965 USK
1961 NepM
1960 JPK
1961 Boh
1962 Boh
1959 SchuU
1954 Boh
1954 SKS
1956 SchuU
1946 Boh
1946 Boh

1944 PVKBr

1942 Boh
1937 Boh
1937 schu

1987 SwmPr
1985 SIPI

1982 SIPI
1981  PKMCL

1978 SIPI

1972 KoKa

1968 NepM
1960 JPK
1961 Boh
1963 TJIVs
1962 Boh
1954 Boh
1956 SchuU
1942 Boh
1937 Boh
1973 TJIVs
1963 TJIVs
1962 Boh
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01:43:35
01:44:30

01:19:78
01:19:83
01:20:70
01:21:60
01:29:60
01:36:07
01:42:60

01:15:60
01:20:33
01:22:60
01:28:05
01:28:90
01:29:72
01:45:50

01:21:50
01:21:69
01:27:50
01:38:80
01:40:30
01:27:78
01:45:10
02:10:30
01:37:70
01:45:20
01:52:30
01:51:80
01:44:70
02:04:05
02:36:39
02:48:38

02:45:44
03:03:03

03:05:31
02:58:14
02:53:58
02:59:94
03:06:10
03:12:25
03:35:49

03:14:30
04:46:22

04:02:96

03:50:09

06:15:17

06:54:60
07:34:52



VS - 55

1 Pospisilova Alena 1954 Boh 07:03:51
VS -70

1 Felgrova lvana 1942 Boh 08:49:65
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